
S354 TIMETABLE

BUS: 3      REGO: 382VLQ

DRIVER: ANDREA AS OF 28.01.2020
BUS OPERATOR: BUS FOX PTY LTD PH: 1800 809 734

LAST UPDATED: 28.06.2023

MORNING AFTERNOON

BUS STOP: TIME: DIST:
P CASH 

FARE*

S CASH 

FARE*
BUS STOP: TIME: DIST:

P CASH 

FARE*

S CASH 

FARE*

CNR McCARTHY ST & CAREY ST - BUS SHELTER (HALFTIDE) 7.35AM 25KM $4.50 $5.00 SARINA STATE HIGH SCHOOL 3.04PM 0KM $0.00 $0.00

19 RASMUSSEN AVENUE (MICROWAVE ON LOW BRICK WALL) 7.37AM 26KM $4.50 $5.00 ST. ANNE'S PRIMARY SCHOOL (OPP SCHOOL) 3.07PM 550M $1.00 $1.50

55 RASMUSSEN AVE - BUS SHELTER (CNR COLE STREET) 7.39AM 26.5KM $4.50 $5.00 SARINA STATE PRIMARY SCHOOL 3.10PM 600M $1.00 $1.50

79 RASMUSSEN AVENUE (CNR McCANNA ST, BIG SHED L/H CNR) 7.41AM 27KM $4.50 $5.00 CNR CEDER STREET & HAY POINT ROAD 3.25PM 20KM $3.50 $4.00

ON THE LEFT AFTER CEDER STREET

155 RASMUSSEN AVENUE - BUS SHELTER (OPP AUDRENA ST) 7.43AM 27.5KM $4.50 $5.00 CNR SHALLIE & EDMUNDS AVENUE - BUS SHELTER 3.28PM 21KM $4.50 $5.00

PACIFIC DRIVE - BUS SHELTER (JUST PAST HOWARD ST) 7.45AM 26KM $4.50 $5.00 HALFTIDE - BUS SHELTER (CNR MCARTHY & CAREY ST) 3.34PM 25KM $4.50 $5.00

VALROY STREET - BUS SHELTER (COAL PORT STORE) 7.48AM 24KM $4.50 $5.00 19 RASMUSSEN AVENUE (MICROWAVE ON BRICK WALL) 3.36PM 26KM $4.50 $5.00

CNR HAY POINT ROAD & HORSBURGH ROAD - BUS SHELTER 7.50AM 22.5KM $4.50 $5.00 55 RASMUSSEN AVENUE - BUS SHELTER 3.37PM 26.5KM $4.50 $5.00

CNR SHALLIE & EDMUNDS AVENUE - BUS SHELTER 7.52AM 21KM $4.50 $5.00 CNR RASMUSSEN AVENUE & McCANNA STREET 3.38PM 27KM $4.50 $5.00

OPP BUS SHELTER (TURN, REVERSE AFTER BOARDING)

CNR HAY POINT ROAD & DROUGHTMASTER DRIVE 7.57AM 20KM $3.50 $4.00 155 RASMUSSEN AVE BUS SHELTER - (OPP AUDRENA ST) 3.40PM 27.5KM $4.50 $5.00

ON THE LEFT AFTER CEDER STREET

SARINA STATE PRIMARY SCHOOL 8.15AM 600M $1.00 $1.50 BUS SHELTER - PACIFIC DRIVE (JUST PAST HOWARD ST) 3.42PM 26KM $4.50 $5.00

ST. ANNE'S PRIMARY SCHOOL (DROP OFF OPP SCHOOL) 8.17AM 550M $1.00 $1.50 VALROY STREET - BUS SHELTER (COAL PORT STORE) 3.50PM 24KM $4.50 $5.00

SARINA STATE HIGH SCHOOL 8.20AM 0KM $0.00 $0.00 CNR HAY POINT ROAD & HORSBURGH ROAD 3.52PM 22.5KM $4.50 $5.00

P = PRIMARY, S = SECONDARY

*CASH FARES ARE ONLY FOR NON ELIBIBLE STUDENTS

THESE TIMES ARE APPROXIMATES ONLY .

 

WE CONSTANTLY REVIEW THESE TIMETABLES AND UPDATE THEM FROM TIME TO TIME.

TO STAY UP TO DATE WITH SCHOOL BUS SERVICE NEWS INCLUDING DELAYS AND CANCELLATIONS, JOIN OUR FACEBOOK PAGE: WWW.FACEBOOK.COM/BUSFOXMACKAY

BUS TIMETABLE - S354 SALONIKA BEACH 

PLEASE ENSURE THAT THE STUDENT IS AT THE BUS STOP 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO DEPARTURE.

Page 1


